
Euro SX SX Junior - Free Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 200 - ZONTA F. - Husqvarna

36.1751 08:41:03.357

35.4642 08:41:38.821

39.4513 08:42:18.272

35.4684 08:42:53.740

40.0165 08:43:33.756

34.4526 08:44:08.208

34.1507 08:44:42.358

44.0928 08:45:26.450

39.0779 08:46:05.527

34.88710 08:46:40.414

49.34111 08:47:29.755

34.69612 08:48:04.451

2 - 392 - FORATO A. - KTM

36.9951 08:41:26.804

34.8742 08:42:01.678

46.8693 08:42:48.547

42.2194 08:43:30.766

42.1535 08:44:12.919

34.4226 08:44:47.341

54.0137 08:45:41.354

34.6458 08:46:15.999

46.0159 08:47:02.014

34.75310 08:47:36.767

45.36811 08:48:22.135

3 - 965 - MANZATO H. - KTM

37.9561 08:41:17.226

39.9422 08:41:57.168

44.0203 08:42:41.188

36.6724 08:43:17.860

46.2075 08:44:04.067

49.4786 08:44:53.545

48.7957 08:45:42.340

35.8688 08:46:18.208

48.4099 08:47:06.617

4 - 771 - BONAZZI F. - KTM

42.1561 08:41:16.412

36.9412 08:41:53.353

45.1333 08:42:38.486

36.1484 08:43:14.634

59.7765 08:44:14.410

45.0576 08:44:59.467

36.8617 08:45:36.328

01:10.1238 08:46:46.451

50.0009 08:47:36.451

51.06710 08:48:27.518

5 - 276 - SOAVE N. - KTM

41.5391 08:41:14.210

40.6462 08:41:54.856

38.4343 08:42:33.290

37.1774 08:43:10.467

36.8545 08:43:47.321

37.9056 08:44:25.226

37.3227 08:45:02.548

37.1178 08:45:39.665

01:05.6549 08:46:45.319

36.34110 08:47:21.660

36.28011 08:47:57.940

6 - 60 - LA SCALA A. - KTM

36.6831 08:41:02.757

7 - 878 - CATTANI K. - Suzuki

40.8111 08:41:28.141

39.8912 08:42:08.032

36.9973 08:42:45.029

37.2264 08:43:22.255

47.4695 08:44:09.724

36.7566 08:44:46.480

44.8897 08:45:31.369

39.2708 08:46:10.639

37.0949 08:46:47.733

38.22310 08:47:25.956

40.61511 08:48:06.571

8 - 12 - SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki

42.3011 08:41:12.951

39.9172 08:41:52.868

37.7243 08:42:30.592

38.1154 08:43:08.707

36.8975 08:43:45.604

42.1266 08:44:27.730

38.7797 08:45:06.509

37.1108 08:45:43.619

49.4239 08:46:33.042

37.36510 08:47:10.407

37.28011 08:47:47.687

9 - 24 - CANTERGIANI C. - Ktm

37.6041 08:41:06.664

39.9962 08:41:46.660

38.3603 08:42:25.020

39.8194 08:43:04.839

39.8555 08:43:44.694

42.3066 08:44:27.000

37.2787 08:45:04.278

38.7068 08:45:42.984

41.5369 08:46:24.520

41.40510 08:47:05.925

43.12011 08:47:49.045

Fastest lap: 34.150 
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